Q\\()e\(\ Agreement # 417-S1211 - Amendment # ||

RESURMITTAL PR e
CONTRACT AMENDMENT ROUTING SHEET

Date Prepared: 7/16/19 / 7/90?// S Need Date:  7/23/19 /A.S/-\—?
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR:

CAO-Procurement & GovernmentJobs.com, Inc. dba
Department: Contracts Name: NEOGOV
Dept. Contact: Kady Leitner Address: 300 Continental Blvd, Ste 565
Phone: X5150 g El Segundo, CA 90245
Department , Phone: 310.658.5715
Head Signature: / "

ichele Weimer Org Code: 0800000
Procurement & Contracts Project String

Manager/Purchasing Agent
(if applicable):

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Human Resources Department

Service Requested: Review & Approve

Description: Second Amendment to Service Agreement #417-S1211
Contract Term: Perpetual Contract Value:  $60,508.12

COUNTY COUNSEL: (must approve all contracts and MOU's)
Approved: Disapproved: Date: 7 /,7 //0/ : By:

K*‘Aﬁﬁéved: )\ Disapproved: Date: /T IS By: WAL
%ff%"f% !!éf‘éé E 44,1? § 10 numlesing ykéu;)r/ with Ka/\/ Via-—ghoge ’
7 Vi [
- : -
g S vl E) e el
YO = 8
[ = >
=8
COUNSEL -- PLEASE FORWARD TO HR AND RISK MANAGEMENT -- THANKS! ,':,’ §
HR APPROVAL.: T 5
Compliance with Human Resources irements? Yes: _ Noig 9 :
Compliance verified by: A A, [3(@2/ l ﬂ' % = £
[ ) o
RISK MANAGEMENT APPROVAL (all contracts & MC & MOU S except boilerplate grant fundin %ontracts)

Approved: Disapproved: ~Date,

Approved: L~ Disapproved: Date: Zggg g:z By: M gfﬁ

(A Y] A 1’ (/

=
OTHER APPROVAL.: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract).

Departments:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

PLEASE EMAIL FOR PICK-UP cda-csu@edcqgov.us Thank you!
19-1134 B 1 of 1






